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Description

197303250000
16050

03/25/1973
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

63 466

197604020000
29050

04/02/1976
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

353 420

197607080000
63270

07/08/1976
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS MORGAN,
MERLE JOHN
& PATR

299 707

197607120000
64240

07/12/1976
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS GILPIN,
CHARLES O,
JR.

299 744

197607210000
67850

07/21/1976
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

299 899

197611170001
11860

11/17/1976
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

359 761

197701240000
06360

01/24/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS DOBBINS,
DON W, JR. &
CAT

303 472

197704010000
30480

04/01/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

363 636

197705100000
44750

05/10/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS CLEAGE,
GORDON R.

305 284

197704190000
36230

04/19/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

364 212

197705020000
41800

05/02/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

364 579

197707010000
66820

07/01/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTURY 20
HOMES INC

306 423

197707060000
68030

07/06/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

306 466

197707280000
77690

07/28/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS,
RALPH W. &
DEBORA

306 884

197708220000
87480

08/22/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS SUTTON,
GARY BOBBY
& BARB

307 379

197709200000
99200

09/20/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

307 911

197709220001
00390

09/22/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

369 678

197709110000
95200

09/11/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

369 462

197709160000
97620

09/16/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

369 454

197710240001
13740

10/24/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

370 748

197710240001
13890

10/24/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

370 753

197711110001
21770

11/11/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS CLEAVELAND,
DAVID E. & WI

308 862

197711020001
17640

11/02/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS L&M HOMES
INC

308 723

197712020001
28940

12/02/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
WALTER
ANDREW & L

309 180



197712060001
30990

12/06/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

372 187

197712080001
31840

12/08/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

372 300

197712130001
33640

12/13/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

372 399

197712140001
34010

12/14/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS KISER,
EDGAR RAY &
EULA L

309 413

197712140001
34310

12/14/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS GUNTER,
JOHNNIE W. &
BOBB

309 414

197712190001
35950

12/19/1977
12:00:00

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS HOLT, JAMES
M.

309 481


